
A Network Leader has been assigned to each 
component and branch within Illinois. If you should 
have any questions regarding new dentist activities or 
possible mentoring, please contact your leader listed 
below or Claire Griffith at cgriffith@isds.org.

Components/Branches Contacts e-mail

G. V. Black District Dental Society Samantha Arnold, DMD	 Samantha.arnold41@gmail.com
Danville District Dental Society Jason Foreman, DDS	 jfforeman@gmail.com
Chicago Dental Society
   Englewood Branch	 Neil Singh, DDS	 nsingh1101@gmail.com
   Kenwood-Hyde Park 	 Christopher Isabelle, DMD	 Chris.isabelle@gmail.com
   North Side Branch	 Samantha Kufta, DMD	 sammi.kufta@gmail.com
   North Suburban Branch	 Lauren Allegretti, DDS	 Lallegr2@gmail.com
   Northwest Side Branch	 Larisa Spirtovic, DDS	 kissdentalpc@gmail.com
   Northwest Suburban 	 Jiao Cheng, DDS	 jiaomm@gmail.com
   South Suburban Branch 	 VACANT	
   West Side Branch   	 Olivia Lares, DDS	 olivialaresdds@gmail.com

David Reisinger, DMD	 dreising2@gmail.com
   West Suburban Branch	 Matt Drescher, DDS	 mjd.dds12@gmail.com
Decatur District Dental Society	 Hillarie Hudson, DMD	 hillarieryann@gmail.com
Eastern Illinois Dental Society 	 Cody Gass, DMD	 gcody2308@gmail.com
Fox River Valley Dental Society	 Salvador Cardenas, DDS	 scarde3@gmail.com
T.L. Gilmer Dental Society	 Christina Terstriep, DMD	 christina.lapen@gmail.com
Kankakee District Dental Society	 Edmund March, DMD	 emarch711@aol.com
Prairie Valley Dental Society 	 VACANT	
Illinois Valley Dental Society 	 Bobbi Laun, DDS	 ocd@securepracticemail.com
Madison District Dental Society 	 J. R. Keller, DMD	 Jrkeller1@gmail.com
McHenry County Dental Society	 Michael Thompson, DDS	 orthodontistmt@yahoo.com
McLean County Dental Society	 Blake Swaar, DMD	 nbswaar@gmail.com
U.S. Grant Dental Society	 VACANT	
Peoria District Dental Society	 Josh Hudson, DMD 	 jhudson324@gmail.com

Morgan Renner, DMD 	 mrenner@rivercityfamilydentistry.com
Rock Island District Dental Society	 John Feehan, DDS	 jfeehan@gmail.com
St. Clair District Dental Society	 Renee Doyle, DMD	 info@doyleorthodontics.com
Southern Illinois Dental Society 	 VACANT	
Wabash River Dental Society 	 Emily Rubenacker, DMD	 rubenacker.dmd@gmail.com
Illini District Dental Society	 Lindsey Hans, DMD	 doctor@hansfamilydental.com
Whiteside-Lee County Society	 Brandon Klein, DDS	 brkleindds@gmail.com
Will County Dental Society	 VACANT	
Winnebago County Dental Society	 Jason Carlson, DMD	 jasoncarlsondmd@gmail.com
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